JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka
Grade Level: Grade 6
Total No. of Candidates: 20
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CAN317835701

CAN297135706

CAN547320614

CAN911020770

CAN840338478

CAN321235702

CAN773135542

CAN154235699
CAN599435703
CAN352219669
CAN927823580
CAN346835704
CAN431235708

CAN912335705

CAN857220615

CAN424634183

CAN455434041

CAN32423172

CAN106320604

CAN458620611

Student Name

ANJANA SRIKUMAR

TIASHA EPHRAUMS

A.D. A. P. B. MENUJA

FATHIMA NEHA NIMAAZ MARSO

LEON RUBEN V, ZALAMEDA

ANEKA SRIKUMAR

NITHURAN THIRUGNANALINGAM

TINAYA WICKRAMASINGHE
SHRAVIN KAPOOR

LIYANA NORA SALIE
YADURSHAYAN KULASEELAN
VINUK JAYEWARDENE
SONAL WICKRAMATUNGA

THISUMI PINTO

PIRANAYV SATHASIVAM

SHASHVIKANN SIVANESHAN

P KOSAAN JAI HARAAN

NESIKA NIDUWARA
WAIDYATHILAKE

KENUL DIHAIN PALIHENA

NIKSHAYA SIVANANDARAJAH

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

DON BOSCO TECHNICAL
INSTITUTE OF MAKATI

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

WYCHERLEY INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL, COLOMBO, SRI LANKA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

D. S. SENANAYAKE COLLEGE,
COLOMBO 7, SRI LANKA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
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BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
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PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



