



Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka

Grade Level: Grade 6

Total No. of Candidates: 20

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN317835701	ANJANA SRIKUMAR	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN297135706	TIASHA EPHRAUMS	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
2	CAN547320614	A. D. A. P. B. MENUJA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	SILVER
4	CAN911020770	FATHIMA NEHA NIMAAZ MARSO	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	SILVER
5	CAN840338478	LEON RUBEN V, ZALAMEDA	DON BOSCO TECHNICAL INSTITUTE OF MAKATI	BRONZE
6	CAN321235702	ANEKA SRIKUMAR	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
7	CAN773135542	NITHURAN THIRUGNANALINGAM	WYCHERLEY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, COLOMBO, SRI LANKA	BRONZE
8	CAN154235699	TINAYA WICKRAMASINGHE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
8	CAN599435703	SHRAVIN KAPOOR	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
8	CAN352219669	LIYANA NORA SALIE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
10	CAN927823580	YADURSHAYAN KULASEELAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
11	CAN346835704	VINUK JAYEWARDENE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
11	CAN431235708	SONAL WICKRAMATUNGA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
12	CAN912335705	THISUMI PINTO	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
13	CAN857220615	PIRANAV SATHASIVAM	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
16	CAN424634183	SHASHVIKANN SIVANESHAN	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
17	CAN455434041	P KOSAAN JAI HARAAN	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
18	CAN32423172	NESIKA NIDUWARA WAIDYATHILAKE	D. S. SENANAYAKE COLLEGE, COLOMBO 7, SRI LANKA	PARTICIPATION
19	CAN106320604	KENUL DIHAIN PALIHENA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
20	CAN458620611	NIKSHAYA SIVANANDARAJAH	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION